11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Bﬂf‘

‘SENTOWER PARK - DPGLABBEEK

BELGIUM

28-31 July

EO Agility 2022

Belgian Agility Friends

Ring 1 * Finals * Small

Judge: Jari Suomalainen

SCT: 48s

# Participants: 52

No. Handler

702 Angie Benacquisto
774 Stefanie Simson

776 Tobias Wust

755 Silas Boogk

775 Maximilian Sprinz
604 KjerstiJorgensen

711 Karine Atlan

684 Olga Kwiecien

596 Martin Reid

631 Olexandra Ivaschenko

639 Katja Kumpulainen
770 Lia Good

728 Laura Dolan

704 HanYu

582 Alan Bray

693 Blaz Oven

650 Sheryl Gaub

730 Thomas Berger
640 Hanna Lakianpera
681 Amato D'elisio

661 Dalma Naggyor

757 Radka Tubaldini Mokrisova

591 Marissa Figee
779 Ronald Vlemincx

746 Roxane Pardiac

573 Elin Bergendahl Grgnas

754 Franziska Arndt

MCT: 72s

# Without Faults:

Dog

Quicksilver Cherry On Top (Sundae)
Fox On The Run Black Bandita (Bibi)

Excited Blackbean With Eager To Work (Dérte)

16 (31%)

Results

Length: 219 m

# With Faults: 20 (38%)

Country

£ ysa
@ DrU
& DEU

Enjoy The Magic Moment Find The Key (Gadget) @ DEU

Hell's Angel With Power And Passion (Make)
Personlighetens Flying Agi R/L (Agi)

N'djee Black Des Bergers Cathares (Djee)
Runrunrun All | Need (Mojo)

Get It With Eager To Work (Selfie)

Arabian Jasmine Incredible Happiness (Shanty)
Lellukan Coolein Kaikista (Pikku Myy)

Lilo Black Of Sprightliness (Lilo)

Absolute Silver Hometown Hero (Coos)
Safranne's Have No Fear (Skye)

Ag Ch Devongem Fire Starter At Upanovatiger

(Ticita)

Gjerulff Eager To Be a Fighter (Fighter)

Together Forever Koryfej (Scape)

@& Deu
45 NOR
()rrA
w POL
5 eBrR
A UKR
+4-FIN

© cHe

£ ysa
£ ysa

% GBR

qv

@ SN

- LUuX
-w

Quite Perfect Noobs Of Summergarden (Noobsi) : AUT

Kuunhohteen Sumupilvi (Sonic)

Ursula (Ursula)

Rolex In Blue Of Summergarge (Welle)

Time-out I'm Every Woman (Zenzi)
Qamil Of The Golden Fir (Mil)
Nicha's Caught In The Act (Gotcha!)
Mieelas Poter's Clay Blue (Clay)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Follwo Me (Yuka)

X-carrera Von Schnappi Schnapp (Mischell)

-|—FIN
()ita

-
< HUN

@ BRA

“= NLD
()BEL
(+) AN
45 NOR
@& DEU

Designer «

SCT Speed:

# Eliminated:

Faults Time

T. Tot.
0.00 0.00 41.29
0.00 0.00 42.41
0.00 0.00 42.54
0.00 0.00 42.72
0.00 0.00 42.78
0.00 0.00 42.79
0.00 0.00 42.79
0.00 0.00 42.90
0.00 0.00 43.55
0.00 0.00 43.55
0.00 0.00 43.61
0.00 0.00 43.69
0.00 0.00 44.10
0.00 0.00 44.29

0.00 0.00 44.81

0.00 0.00 45.32

0.50 0.50 48.50
0.00 5.00 44.03
0.00 5.00 44.62
0.00 5.00 44.98
0.00 5.00 45.02
0.00 5.00 45.40
0.00 5.00 46.26
0.00 5.00 46.60
0.00 5.00 46.81
0.06 5.06 48.06

0.44 544 4844

=

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

4.56 m/s
16 (31%)
m/s Qual.
5.30 E
5.16 E
5.15 E
5.13 E
5.12 E
5.12 E
5.12 E
5.10 E
5.03 E
5.03 E
5.02 E
5.01 E
4.97 E
494 E
4.89 E
4.83 E
4.52 E
4.97 E
491 E
4.87 E
4.86 E
4.82 E
473 E
4.70 E
4.68 E
4.56 E
4.52 E



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

No.

644

720

736

646

700

648

771

588

617

635

664

641

579

636

721

607

682

665

773

712

624

753

587

670

703

Handler

Gintare Giliute Sinke
Petra Hamsikova
Clementine Perche
Ausra Volosenkiniene
Petra HamSikova
Julio Rodrigues

Claudia Schwab

Miro Stefanec
Kim Young Min

Maria Del Carmen Bricefio De
La Rosa

Nicola Giraudi

Assi Rapeli

Ida Edvardsson

Cesar Martinez Bouzon
Masato Ohashi

Signe K. Gundersen
Gervasio Sicignano
Enrico Coscarelli
Nadine Hartlieb

Maxime Parraud

lida Vakkuri
Thamara Turner
Antonios Trikas
Pavol Vakonic

Cassandra Schmidt

Dog

Tristan Vom Schwabenhoff (Tristan)
Atalia Always Smiling Cheek (Talina)

I'm Lucky Star (Lucky Star)

Terracotta Gamtos Harmonija (Terakota)
Double Face Eriien (Pupina)
Sweetsingingirismalone (Sweet)

| Am Little Mitch Katchinas Keeper Of Hope
(Mitch)

Zen (Zen)
Yom (Yom)

Aucanada Always Chase Your Dreams (Isla)

Black Swan (Bora)

Kapylaakson Meren Tahti (Ninni)

Lowe (Lowe)

In Blue Jersey (Jersey)

Hank ] Of Madam Papillon Jp (Hank)
HubbaBubba from the Beauty Bats (Mick)
Cikacikaboomboom (Cika)

labadabadu’ (Lolita)

Devongem Yabadabadoo (Pebbles)

Obstinate Cute Arrow Du Grand Champ
D'aubertans (Cute)

Cimillan Jestassentaan (Helka)

Blisster Vom Hause Turner (Bliss)

Grace (Grace)

Meryl Marion of Summergarden (Meryl)

Safrannes's Soul On Fire (True)

Country

4> DNK
& CZE
()rrRA
@\
& CZE
@ PrT
© cHE

3 HRV
% KOR

-
S ESP

()A
+4-FIN
P SWE
o EsP
e JPN
45 NOR
()A
()a
& DU

"FRA

1—F|N
@& DEU

= GRC

g SVK
£ ysa

Faults
R. T. Tot.
0 219 7.9
0 0.00 10.00
17 0.00 10.00
1 576 10.76
1 1.88 11.88
0 3.62 13.62

2 047 1547

0 6.42 16.42

2 11.64 21.64

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time

50.19

44.98

46.60

53.76

49.88

51.62

48.47

54.42

59.64

m/s

4.36

4.87

4.70

4.07

4.39

4.24

4.52

4.02

3.67

Qual.

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG



28-31 July « EO Agility 2022
Belgian Agility Friends

=

SmarterAagility

E BELGIUM

Designer « Journal « Secretary
Ring 1 ¢ Finals « Medium
Results
Judge: Marleen Haeneefstingels
SCT: 43s MCT: 65s Length: 220 m SCT Speed: 5.12 m/s
# Participants: 53 # Without Faults: 10 (19%) # With Faults: 14 (26%) # Eliminated: 29 (55%)
R. No. Handler Dog Country Faults Time m/s Qual.
R. T. Tot.
1 431 Daniel Schréder Explosive Cashew With Eager To Work (Cashew) @& DEU 0 0.00 0.00 36.96 5.95 E
2 432 Silas Boogk Enjoy The Magic Moment Beam Me Up (Beam) & DEU 0 0.00 0.00 37.98 5.79 E
3 412 Johann Weberling Momo (Momo) & DEU 0 0.00 0.00 38.14 5.77 E
4 392 Matteo Porcelli Colors Of Indian Summer Bask (Liam) ‘ ' ITA 0 0.00 0.00 3836 574 E
5 428 Diego Hernan Hernandez  Kisfarkas Caterine Ibarguen Tinta (Tinta) v coL 0 0.00 0.00 39.01 5.64 E
Garcia

6 570 Aneta Obrusnikova Arrya Gates Of Heaven (Arrya) & CZE 0 0.00 0.00 39.60 5.56 E
7 440 José Luiz Portal Do Border Bina Hundewelt (Bina) @ BRA 0 0.00 0.00 39.82 5.52 E
8 552 Klara KokeSova Roxy (Roxy) & CZE 0 0.00 0.00 39.97 5.50 E
9 418 Kirstin O'neill Crocodile Crunch At Khirugai (Crocodile Crunch) '¢' CAN 0 0.00 0.00 41.03 5.36 E
10 503 Jesus Fernandez Crespo Maesydderwen Dazzle For Devongem (Mokka) : ESP 0 0.00 0.00 41.30 5.33 E
11 467 Aemillia Nicholson Little Miss Woo Woo (Wyllow) T (: GBR 0 0.00 5.00 38.73 5.68 E
12 365 Giacomo Blessent An Artist Say A Hard Thing In A Simpleway (Like) ‘ ' ITA 0 0.00 5.00 39.03 5.64 E
13 367 Marco Pini | Am A Genius But Nobody Knows It But Me (Tokyo) ‘ ' ITA 1 0.00 5.00 39.98 5.50 E
14 377 Panagiotis Darras Black River Kennel American Gigolo (Mac) ..._": GRC 0 0.00 5.00 40.76 5.40 E
15 368 Meiri Soon Serious Helper Forest Land Chilabo (Chi) & EST 0 0.00 5.00 4240 5.19 E
16 380 Erika Caisova Saenti (Saenti) & SvK 0 0.58 5.58 43.58 5.05 E
17 470 Liz Carpenter Moseleywood Winnie Aw(s) (Winnie) T (: GBR 0 136 6.36 4436 496 VG
18 554 Erwin Unger In Defence Of Dreams Ponad Wszystko (Dexter) : AUT 1 230 730 4530 486 VG
19 452 Francisco Esteves Noa Do Casal Da Vinha (Noa) Q PRT 0 812 812 51.12 430 VG
20 497 Nataliia Denysenko Akiko Ethan Hant Incredible Happiness (Ethan) M UKR 1 367 867 46.67 471 VG
21 406 Renate Wagelein Ninja Du Grand Champ D'aubertans (Ninja) o CHE 1 6.97 11.97 4997 440 VG
22 500 Eva-Marie Ravn-Mglby Ravn-mikka's Surviving Orca (Orca) {= DNK 1 912 1412 5212 422 VG
23 491 Julie Celmar Curly Leilani Of Blue Bead (Ink) : LUX 0 21.61 26.61 64.61 3.41
24 384 Maria Uretsky Fels Primal Bond (Daisy) E ISR 2 10.03 30.03 53.03 4.15

532 Aneta Obrusnikova Mcpotter’s Creek’s Kehely (Ollie) & CZE Eliminated

449 Marion Svendsen SheltieFun's Powerful llle (llle) ﬂ% NOR Eliminated

488 Maria Hirvonen Entre Nous Quelle Légende Bleue (Miux) -|— FIN Eliminated



No.

387

468

458

568

409

502

557

523

556

369

540

479

371

561

415

550

504

379

547

464

455

353

536

564

560

533

Handler

Ugrin Babunski

Hayley Telling

Jurgen Smit
Chris Tucci

Meike Weidner

Adrian Granda Rodriguez

Werner Goltz

Laura Salazar Garcia
Laura Reinhalter
Ausra Volosenkiniene
Thomas Raczka

Anne Karlsson

Elisa Richelmi
Jean-Paul Salva
Annick Diels

Aneta Obrusnikova
Nina Causevic

Nina Gregl

Jennifer Crank

Maria Ljungdahl
Shannon Springford
Magdalena Gadomska
Nadine Kohl

Petra Mészaros
Solenn Avril

Barbora Kozlova

Dog

Pumi Paniscus Bajka (Freya)

Ag Ch New lllusions Bi Enchantment Of The Five
Colors (Teal)

Vintage Bi From Marmorea's Shelter (Sonic)
Raana Peekins (Raana)

Enjoy The Magic Moment Go For It (EImo)
Tila (Tila)

X.i. Von Der Holderheide (Ixi)

Nika (Nika)

Aerial Pyrception (Ria)

Ajus Paradoksas (Ajus)

Must In Black De La Mesta Pastores (Must)
Move Your Paws Maltese Tiger (Doris)
O'fire And Blood Le Noir Du Grain De Soleil (Fire)
Neel Du Champ D'onix (Neel)

Piccalilly Simply Divine (Picca)

Black Swan Gates Of Heaven (Chilli)

Le Kanga Roo De Loarwenn (Roo)

Flying Paws Black Boom (Boom)

Apex Meant To Be (Bee)

Hammarstigens Mac Beltra (Limpan)

Ag Ch Shansdream Gift Of Love (Gift)
Kudel From Golden Regia (Kudel)

Casa De Filler United Way Forus (Zola)
Jumparound Come 'n Play With Me (Kiito)
Black River Kennel Little L (Kinta)

Run For Fun Koryfej (Jai)

Country

@ SVN

N A
& cer

F.

Faults

R. T

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Tot.

Time m/s Qual.



E BELGIUM

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28-31 July

EO Agility 2022
Belgian Agility Friends

Ring 1 « Finals * Large

Results

Judge: Thora Van Der Stock

SCT: 44s

# Participants: 75

No.

83

254

74

241

210

194

31

226

335

81

195

201

27

179

90

14

280

197

338

94

204

205

332

347

80

275

4

Handler

Silvan Zumthurm

Linda Kohler

Olivier Maunaert
Tobias Wust

Nicolo’ Paolo De Martini

Martina Magnoli
Klimesova

Tereza Kralova
Nadine Hartlieb
Andrea Bolafios
Alice Laforge
Veronica Odone
Hanna Sprober
Katharina Fried
Nicola Giraudi
Iwona Golab
Lara Heinzel
Jacco Mager
Mirit Shahar Margalit
Zeljko Gora
Matej Cucek
Jeremy Allio
Kevin Odile
Dalton Meredith
Euan Paterson

Ann-Sophie Rosenfelder

Jennifer Persson

Perry Dewitt

MCT: 665

# Without Faults: 17 (23%)

Dog

Zeven Summits Climber Of Noble County (Zeven)
Darker Than Dark Off The Hook (Sykes)

Shaktise Ralphie Aka Rafa (Rafa)

Ceed With Eager To Work (Ceed)

Carlos (Carlos)

U Are My Nemi Shadof Of Aire (Nemi)

Explosive Essay (Say)

Devlynnz Anakin Skywalker (Anakin)
Nite Nite Under Nosara Sea (Mdshe)
Enjoytheattraction Of Tesla (Tesla)
Wonder Woman (Skill)

Drop Of Heaven Arden (Arden)

Lucky Summer Venus (Venus)

Eira Shepworld (Eira)

Shadow Of Aire Ovation (Applause)
Runkeeper My Little Friend Pino (Pino)
Pitch Black From Let's Border (Chase)
Mawlch Maddie (Mika)

Runbye Smoking Hash (Smoke)
Shadow of Aire Under Pressure (Ninja)
Lilas De Valoudsha (Lilas)

Move On Up (Move)

Ag Ch Fandabidozi Eclipse Of Dust (Eclipse)
Ag Ch Devongem Quick Time (Crazee)

Passion To Perform Another Freaking Fast Lancia
(Lancia)

Tom (Conn)

Pride Creek's Walk it Like | Talk it (Wit)

Length: 218 m

# With Faults: 37 (49%)

Country

OCHE
@& DEU

() BEL
& DEU
()ma
()ma

& CZE
& DEU

ecm
OCHE
(| .ITA

R.

L —

Designer «

# Eliminated:

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

g

SCT Speed:

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.72

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Time

37.54

37.93

38.15

38.21

38.33

38.53

38.59

39.51

39.78

40.07

40.08

40.38

40.39

40.65

40.68

41.29

42.14

44.72

37.05

37.07

37.43

37.45

37.51

37.79

37.88

37.91

38.37

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Journal « Secretary

4.95m/s
21 (28%)
m/s Qual.
5.81 E
5.75 E
5.71 E
5.71 E
5.69 E
5.66 E
5.65 E
5.52 E
5.48 E
5.44 E
5.44 E
5.40 E
5.40 E
5.36 E
5.36 E
5.28 E
5.17 E
4.87 E
5.88 E
5.88 E
5.82 E
5.82 E
5.81 E
5.77 E
5.76 E
5.75 E
5.68 E



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

No.

193

30

136

69

230

181

227

107

317

323

140

38

120

213

242

257

294

16

215

206

278

96

321

146

126

314

52

190

288

231

186

312

158

243

141

203

313

15

Handler

Nicola Giraudi
Michaela Tejckova
Jaakko Suoknuuti
Corinne Schaub Fryand
Tomas Perez Ayuso
Anita Szilagyi

Mona Grefenstein
Iwona Golab

Ricardo Tubaldini Nunes
Luis Sousa

Anja Blazevic

Nataliia Denysenko
Alexander Lab
Aleksandra Gronek
Anita Szilagyi

Christian Prinz

Ivan Jose Cubedo Alcazar
Ammy Sten

Emily Abrahams

Kim Barreau

Nordine Omri

Patrick Driessen
Marusa Podjed

Jen Slade

Juan Camilo Castro
Roman Lukac

Jose Manuel Davila
Rosales

Roxane Pardiac
Marilyn Mui Chin Chiang
Wendy Willemse
Laura Salazar Garcia
Claire Arola
Gabriela Urizar
Gitte Eilstrup
Maximilian Sprinz
Carina De Silva
Cedric Bargoin
Takami Ono

Sissy Graf

Dog

Shepworld I'm On Fire (Brant)

Crazy Angel Z Certovy Kazatelny (Angel)
Shadow Of Aire Take A Chance (Wow)

All Zet Come With Me Braveheart (Braveheart)
Zlatan Ibrahimovic Xiii De Xonnydeby (Zlatan)
Infinity Light Live By Heart (Tengo)
Infinity Light Come On Qju (Qju)

Never Never Land Sayonara (SeeYa)
Kisfarkas Lilly Serena Williams (Lilly)
Energy (Gy)

Buha (Buha)

Roy Kaprize (Roy)

Ebby Of Jennifer's Bonfire (Ebby)

Why Not Hash My Queen (Hash)
Wondersoul Awesome Destiny (Deni)
Awake With Eager To Work (Wake)

You Know Dash Best My Dream (Dash)
Downforce Sota (Sota)

Flyland N'joy The Journey (Journey)
Peeper (Peeper)

Ness (Ness)

Yaparoos Caoimhe Vika (Vika)
Lexceeding Black Panther (Pan)
Freyasway Disco Araminta (Araminta)
Aerides Orquidea de Maca Dreams (Kiba)
Metaxa Ferencik (Metaxa)

Kerekupai Salto Nel Profondo Dei Matiblu (Tepuy)

Rr's Gonna Knock You Out! (Ka-Pow!)

Togo Jp's Wave 3 Baby G Kioko (Kioko)
Wannahave Definition Of Odd Legend (Legend)
Fire Inspired lo (Blio)

Shadow Of Aire X-treme Xaa (Xaa)

Smart As A Whip Heartbreaker (Break)

Beat By Sweety World Of Matrix (Beat)

Feel The Difference Born With Style Cash (Style)
Aikandi That's Me On The Fast Track (Lux)

Oz The Wizard In The Name Of Love (Oz)
Mt.fuji-house Jp's Tachyon (Tackey)

Asics Von Den Borderhdrnchen (Asics)

Country

()TAa
& CZE
4-FIN
©cHe

A
o EsP
“= HUN
-w

@ DEU

o EsP
4P SWE
& AUs
()FrRA
()rrRA

-
- LD

@SN

% GBR

K1

w COL

(¥ SVK
wVEN

(+) CAN
@ 5GP
“= NLD

o EsP

()FrrRA
() GT™
4P DNK
& oeu
{p DK
()rrA
e JPN

-
- AUT

Faults

R. T.

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

1 0.00

1 0.00

1 1.23

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

1 035

2 081

1 5.81

2 270

2 374

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

2 0.00

1 232

Tot.

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6.23

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.35

10.81

10.81

12.70

13.74

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

17.32

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated

Time

38.56

38.63

38.65

38.72

38.74

38.86

38.98

39.18

40.14

41.05

41.29

42.16

42.62

45.23

37.86

38.61

39.70

44.35

44.81

49.81

46.70

47.74

37.96

41.62

41.82

42.53

46.32

m/s

5.65

5.64

5.64

5.63

5.63

5.61

5.59

5.56

543

5.31

5.28

5.17

5.1

4.82

5.76

5.65

5.49

4.92

4.86

4.38

4.67

4.57

5.74

5.24

5.21

5.13

4.71

Qual.

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

VG



No. Handler Dog Country Faults Time m/s Qual.

F. R. T. Tot.

266 Susan Koldenhof Infinity Light Time Waits For No One (Time) : NLD Eliminated
113 Matej Cucek Shadow of Aire Must Be Magic (Juice) t SVN Eliminated
43 Radovan Liska Prodigy Shadow Of Aire (Rody) & CZE Eliminated
250 Gongalo Silva Lawdy Miss Clawdy (Ginger) : LUX Eliminated
166 Sari Vahaniitty Promillen Isokaato (Yka) -I— FIN Eliminated
271 Elpida Ismael Absinthe On The Rocks (Diesel) -:: GRC Eliminated
102 Maria Haage Smultronstig Mischief Man (Loki) ‘ IRL Eliminated
178 Giulia Morteo Jingle In The Star (Meeko) ‘ .ITA Eliminated

265 Annette Christin Lund Mjéhundr Beinahruga Streken (Streken) ﬂ; NOR Eliminated



&

Judge:
SCT:

# Participants:

Country

w POL

~ CZE

= AUT
()ima

@& DU
o EsP

@& DEU

g SVK
45 NOR
4-FIN
4-FIN
& CZE

e
) S

‘SENTOWER PARK - DPGLABBEEK

BELGIUM

Ring 1 « Team-Finals ¢ Small

Belgian Agility Friends

Results
Martin Schoffelmeer
202's MCT: 303s
12 # Without Faults: 4 (33%)
Team

Long Ears And Curly Coats For Poland

Czech Team Small Blue
Austrian Oachkatzalan
Italia Fab Four
German Team Small 1
Espafia Mini 1

German Team Small 2
Slovakia Eagles

Team Norway 1
Finland Small 2

Finland Small 1

Czech Team Small Tricolor

28-31 July * EO Agility 2022

Length:

20

20

20

20

23

40

# With Faults: 8 (67%)

Faults

T.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

L —

Tot.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

115.00

200.00

N el

SmarterAagility

Designer «

Journal « Secretary

SCT Speed: - m/s

# Eliminated: 0 (0%)

Time Qual.
175.56 E
177.08 E
177.39 E
178.14 E
168.78 E
176.43 E
178.31

179.07

180.72

181.78

172.84

183.91
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‘SENTOWER PARK - DPGLABBEEK

28-31 July

EO Agility 2022

Belgian Agility Friends

L —

BELGIUM
Ring 1 « Team-Finals * Medium
Results
Judge: Martin Schoffelmeer
SCT: 192s MCT: 288s Length:

# Participants: 12 # Without Faults: 1 (8%) # With Faults: 11 (92%)
Country Team Faults

F. R. T. Tot.
@ DEU German Team Medium 1 0 0 0.00 0.00
& GBR GB Gold Or Sold 1 0 0.00 5.00
w POL 3+1 1 0 0.00 5.00
()ima Italia On Fire 1 0 0.00 5.00
: AUT Austrians Quadruple Trouble 3 0 0.00 15.00
()ita Run For ltalia 3 0 0.00 15.00
‘ ' BEL The Barking Devils 5 0 0.00 25.00
o CHE Suisse Medium 2 20 0 0.00 100.00
()rrRA France Medium 2 21 0 0.00 105.00
w POL No Pressure 24 0 0.00 120.00
: LUX Bark Mode On! 23 0 8.26 123.26
#= ysa All The Way For US 43 0 9.98 224.98

/‘A*

SmarterAagility

Designer o Journal e Secretary

SCT Speed:

-m/s

# Eliminated: 0 (0%)

Time

166.38

173.97

174.67

175.15

176.81

181.38

183.10

181.15

190.70

188.40

200.26

201.98

Qual.

VG

VG
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28-31 July
Belgian Agility Friends

EO Agility 2022

Ring 1 « Team-Finals ¢ Large

Judge: Martin Schoffelmeer

SCT: 190s

# Participants: 19

Country

@ DEU
@ DEU

q 'BEL
& CZE

- AUT
% GBR

&
()rrA
()rrRA
P SWE
P SWE
()rrA
2 HRV
£ usa
£ usa
p‘SVK

w POL

(| 'ITA
& DEU

+4-FIN

# Without Faults: 2 (11%)

Team

German Team Large 1
German Team Large 2
Team Vtalize

Czech Team Large Tricolor
Austrian Power Smoothies
GB Never Give Up

France Large 2

France Large 3

Sweden 2 (large)

Sweden 1 (large)

France Large 1

Croatia 1

USA Seksy Ladies

Our Collies, Our Choice
Slovakia Wolves

Deal Makers

Italia Fast N Loud

German Girl Power

Finland Large 1

MCT: 285s

Results

Length:
# With Faults:
Faults
F. R. T.

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00
1 0 0.00

2 0 0.00

2 0 0.00

2 0 0.00

3 0 0.00

3 0 0.00

3 0 0.00

3 0 0.00

21 0 0.00

21 0 0.00

22 0 0.00

22 0 0.00

22 0 0.00

23 0 0.00

17 (89%)

Tot.

0.00

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

105.00

105.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

115.00

L —

N el

SmarterAagility

Designer «

Journal « Secretary

SCT Speed: - m/s

# Eliminated: 0 (0%)

Time Qual.
164.77 E
169.99 E
166.08 E
166.36 E
169.33 E
170.29 E
164.45 VG
166.40 VG
167.16 VG
170.64 VG
171.48 VG
172.78 VG
178.62 VG
169.94

181.37

170.70

171.39

173.13

167.87



